1)

1)
2.)
3)

1.)
2)
3.)

1)
2.)

1.)
2)
3.)

1.)
2)
3.)

1.)
1.)
3.)

1.)
2)

1. Gruppe
Pinter

2. Gruppe
Leithner
Schwarz
Schnabl

3. Gruppe
Brandstetter
Stoger
Stoger

4. Gruppe
Gruber
Gumpenberger

5. Gruppe
Leithner
Stoger
Pointner

6. Gruppe
Klena
Klena
Stoger

7. Gruppe
Schnabl
Kossler
Stoger

8. Gruppe
Brandstetter
Hirschl

SV Meisterschaft 2018

Deut. Wyandotten

Gerhard

silber-schwarzgesaumt

Deut. Zwerg-Wyandotten

Alois
Christoph
Michaela

Willi
Michael
Michael

Andreas
Thomas

Gerhard
Michael
Alexander

Gustav
Gustav
Michael

Michaela
Michael
Michael

Jan
Patrick

schwarz
schwarz
weild

rot
schwarz-weillgescheckt
birkenfarbig

silberfarbig-gebandert

rebhuhnfarbig-gebandert

gold-weillgesdaumt
silber-schwarzgesaumt
silber-schwarzgesaumt

weil3-blaucolumbia
weill-schwarzcolumbia
weil3-blaucolumbia

lachsfarbig
lachsfarbig
lachsfarbig

gelb-weillgesperbert
kennfarbig

469 P.

482 P.
480 P.
474 P.

480 P.
469 P.
465 P.

477 P.
476 P.

482 P.
468 P.
465 P.

477 P.
477 P.
470 P.

473 P.
473 P.
376 P.

480 P.
474 P.



